

The Hungarian House of New York

American Foundation for Hungarian Literature and Education LTD., dBa AFHLE, Hungarian House
213 East 82nd Street, New York, NY 10028
Tel: (212) 249-9360 email: hungarianhousenyc@gmail.com
www.hungarianhouse.org

Application for Hungarian House Musical Community Pass Membership

I wish to attain an annual Musical Community Pass Membership to the Hungarian House. I understand the goals of the organization, and the privileges granted by becoming a member.

A \$20 dollar membership fee for the Hungarian House 2024 Musical Community Pass Membership is for 1 Adult and 1 Child. An additional adult (\$10), and additional children (\$5 each) can be added to a Musical Community Pass Membership. Maximum 1 Hungarian House 2024 Musical Community Pass Membership is allowed per household.

ът

,	:	
	ss:	
	Mobil:	_
Email:		_
	Iungarian House 2024 Musical Community Pass Membership privileges include :	
•	Discounted community member rates for event and venue bookings. Members only lounge access during open hours and events. 4 (four), 1 hour bookings to access / use instruments owned by AFHLE for practic purposes (by appointment only, \$5 for each additional booking). • currently includes: Piano, Electric Acoustic Guitar, Cimbalom	e and rehearsal
Signati	ure:	
	ents can be made via Zelle (<u>Hungarianhousenyc@gmail.com</u>) (https://www.paypal.com/donate/?hosted_button_id=ETAPLSGBM5F54)	

American Foundation for Hungarian Literature and Education, Ltd (dBa: AFHLE, Hungarian House) is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit foundation, registered in 1964. EIN#13-6168255. Donations are tax deductible.

or by check, payable to: AFHLE, Hungarian House